HOLIDAY LIGHTING PRICE LIST

INSTALLATION COSTS

HOUSES

BUNGALOW/1ST STORY - \$25/STRAND $2^{ND} - 3^{RD}$ STORY - \$30/STRAND

MINIMUM CHARGE - \$225

TREES

EVERGREENS

UNDER 15ft - \$15/STRAND
OVER 15ft - \$20/STRAND
DECIDUOUS - \$20/STRAND

WRAPS

UNDER 20ft - \$20/STRAND OVER 20ft - \$25/STRAND

TAKE DOWN

UNDER 10 STRANDS - \$75 (Minimum Charge)

10 + STRANDS - \$8/STRAND

PRODUCT COSTS

LIGHTS We provide both C9 (16.5ft 25 light strands) and C6 (25ft 70 light stands)

MULTI COLOR - \$28/STRAND COLORED - \$28/STRAND

WHITE/BLUE - \$30/STRAND (Warm or cool white offered)

ACCESSORIES

CLIPS - \$10/BAG TIMERS - \$30 EACH

EXTENSION CORDS - \$10 EACH (3m and 4.5m. larger upon request)

^{*}Credit card required at time of booking. Will not be charged until after work is completed.

^{**}Only purchased lights will be warrantied (Until Jan 15) with free service calls. Supplied lights may have variable costs due to lengths and types. Min Charge will be applied for service calls for lights not purchased from us.

^{***}lots of peaks will affect cost